
 

Fee Structure-1st Year 
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 

Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR): 
 

Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) 
>=90.01 

(1st Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 
>=80.01 and <=90 

(2nd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 
>=70.01 and <=80 

(3rd Category) 

(12th 
Aggregate%) 

<=70 
(4th Category) 

1st Semester 
Academic Fee 1,05,080 1,05,080 1,05,080 1,05,080 
Merit Scholarship  31,524 21,016 10,508 - 
Net Academic Fee 73,556 84,064 94,572 1,05,080 

2nd Semester 
Academic Fee 1,05,080 1,05,080 1,05,080 1,05,080 
Merit Scholarship  31,524 21,016 10,508 - 
Net Academic Fee 73,556 84,064 94,572 1,05,080 

Total Fee year-wise inclusive of other 
charges 

(1st Category)  
1,76,412 

(2nd Category)  
1,97,428 

(3rd Category)  
2,18,444 

(4th Category)  
2,39,460 

 
All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR): 
 

Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) 
>=90.01 

(1st Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 
>=80.01 and <=90 

(2nd Category) 

(12th Aggregate%) 
>=70.01 and <=80 

(3rd Category) 

(12th 
Aggregate%) 

<=70 
(4th Category) 

1st 
Semester 

Academic Fee 1,42,000 1,42,000 1,42,000 1,42,000 
Students Diversity 
Scholarship 26,300 26,300 26,300 26,300 

Merit Scholarship  34,710 23,140 11,570 - 
Net Academic Fee 80,990 92,560 1,04,130 1,15,700 

2nd 
Semester 

Academic Fee 1,42,000 1,42,000 1,42,000 1,42,000 
Students Diversity 
Scholarship 26,300 26,300 26,300 26,300 

Merit Scholarship  34,710 23,140 11,570 - 
Net Academic Fee 80,990 92,560 1,04,130 1,15,700 

Total Fee year-wise inclusive of other 
charges 

(1st Category)  
1,91,280 

(2nd Category)  
2,14,420 

(3rd Category)  
2,37,560 

(4th Category)  
2,60,700 

 

 
Other Fee: 
One-Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR): 
 

Admission Fee Enrollment Fee Caution Money 
(Refundable after completion of 

programme) 
10,000 2,000 2,000 

 
Other Charges Per Semester (INR): 
 

Examination Fee Library Fee Student Welfare Fee Online Student Information 
Fee 

Total 

4,600 800 750 1,500 7,650 
 

www.uudoon.in 

http://www.uudoon.i/

	Fee Structure-1st Year
	Other Fee:

